
Intro to Chem
Tuesday, September 19, 2006

7:59 AM
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Elements, Units, Density
Wednesday, September 20, 2006

7:59 AM
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Mass, Cmpd, Mixture

Thursday, September 21, 2006

7:57 AM

   2006.9.19 Page 3    



Lab Lecture

Friday, September 22, 2006
8:00 AM
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Subatomic Particles, Scientists
Monday, September 25, 2006
7:58 AM
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Periodic Table
Tuesday, September 26, 2006

8:01 AM
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Mole, Valence e-
Thursday, September 28, 2006

7:59 AM
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Lab Preview
Friday, September 29, 2006

8:03 AM
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Louis Dot Structures

Tuesday, October 03, 2006

8:02 AM
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Oxidation States
Wednesday, October 04, 2006

8:03 AM
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Lab Preview, Titration
Friday, October 06, 2006

8:15 AM
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Coulomb's Law, Solutions
Monday, October 09, 2006

8:02 AM
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Electronegativity, Rxns, Concentrations
Tuesday, October 10, 2006

7:57 AM
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Concentration Calculations
Wednesday, October 11, 2006

8:00 AM
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Example Probs
Thursday, October 12, 2006

8:00 AM
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Sample Probs
Friday, October 13, 2006

7:55 AM
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Rule of Thumb for Solns

Monday, October 16, 2006

8:02 AM
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Limiting Rxns, Electolytes
Tuesday, October 17, 2006

8:02 AM
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Acid, Base, Soluble, Insoluble
Wednesday, October 18, 2006
7:58 AM
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Weak/Strong Electrolytes Sample Probs
Thursday, October 19, 2006

8:03 AM
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Boyle's Law

Friday, October 20, 2006

7:54 AM
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Gases
Monday, October 23, 2006

8:03 AM
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Maxwell-Boltzman
Tuesday, October 24, 2006

8:06 AM
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Maxwell-Boltzman, Effusion
Wednesday, October 25, 2006

8:02 AM

   2006.9.19 Page 48    



   2006.9.19 Page 49    



   2006.9.19 Page 50    



   2006.9.19 Page 51    



Specific Heat

Thursday, October 26, 2006

8:02 AM

   2006.9.19 Page 52    



   2006.9.19 Page 53    



Energy, Work
Monday, October 30, 2006

9:05 AM
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State Functions, Enthalpy
Tuesday, October 31, 2006

9:07 AM
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Hess's Law, Heat Capacity
Wednesday, November 01, 2006

9:04 AM
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dU=q+W, Sample Prob
Thursday, November 02, 2006

9:04 AM
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Lab Prep
Friday, November 03, 2006

9:02 AM
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Particles/Waves
Monday, November 06, 2006

9:01 AM
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Bohr Model for H
Tuesday, November 07, 2006
8:55 AM
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Bohr Model
Wednesday, November 08, 2006

8:56 AM
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Sample Probs
Friday, November 10, 2006
9:03 AM
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Orbital Names

Monday, November 13, 2006

9:02 AM
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Electron Config
Tuesday, November 14, 2006

9:00 AM
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Main Group Atoms

Wednesday, November 15, 2006

8:58 AM
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Mostly Random Doodles
Thursday, November 16, 2006
9:02 AM
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Ionization Energy
Friday, November 17, 2006

9:01 AM
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Electron Affinity, Electronegativity
Monday, November 20, 2006
9:02 AM
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